
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0701

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:7/27/2022 Stormwater Management Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/11/2022 8/11/2022

Title: Authority to negotiate and execute an amendment to the Sewer Service Agreement with the Village of
Bartlett, Illinois to extend the restrictor replacement deadline to July 1, 2024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners8/11/2022 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

